eedham
Public Schools

Needham School Committee
February 15, 2022, 6:30 p.m.

Broadmeadow School Performance Center
Next School Committee Meeting: March 1, 2022

Broadcast on the Needham Channel municipal and HD channels, live stream at: https://needhamchannel.org
Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88403624101?pwd=MW VKkWmxPRHFYTDIraGRuOUxyQk45dz09

Webinar ID: 884 0362 4101 Passcode: 474620 Or One tap mobile: US: +19292056099

6:30 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
6:50 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

Public Comments
School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates

Superintendent’s Comments
Consent Items

1. Approve Minutes of the Meetings of December 7, 2021 and December 21,
2021

2. FY22 Budget Transfers

3. Accept Donations

Discussion Items

Needham Education Foundation Winter Grant Awards

Needham High School Improvement Plan
Update on Health & Safety

Action Item
Approve 2022-2023 School Calendar

School Committee Comments

Information Items

e School Committee Policies for Review


https://needhamchannel.org/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88403624101?pwd=MWVkWmxPRHFYTDlraGRuOUxyQk45dz09



