

Needham School Committee

February 15, 2022, 6:30 p.m.

Broadmeadow School Performance Center

Next School Committee Meeting: March 1, 2022

Broadcast on the Needham Channel municipal and HD channels, live stream at: https://needhamchannel.org
Please click the link below to join the webinar:

 $\underline{https://us02web.zoom.us/ij/88403624101?pwd=MWVkWmxPRHFYTDlraGRuOUxyQk45dz09}$

Webinar ID: 884 0362 4101 Passcode: 474620 Or One tap mobile: US: +19292056099

6:30 p.m.	Public Comments
6:40 p.m.	School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates
6:50 p.m.	Superintendent's Comments
6:55 p.m.	Consent Items
	1. Approve Minutes of the Meetings of December 7, 2021 and December 21, 2021
	2. FY22 Budget Transfers
	3. Accept Donations
	Discussion Items

8:30 p.m.	Action Item
8:00 p.m.	Update on Health & Safety
7:20 p.m.	Needham High School Improvement Plan
7:00 p.m.	Needham Education Foundation Winter Grant Awards

Approve 2022-2023 School Calendar

8:35 p.m. School Committee Comments

Information Items

School Committee Policies for Review